
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FFC	2025-04-01	to	2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $3,775.84
2025-04-01 Pizza	ingredients txn_yXHYBk7 -$39.96 $3,735.88
2025-04-02 SMART	AND	FINAL	395 txn_lZH5PwQ -$12.48 $3,723.40
2025-04-03 groceries	for	mini	pizzas txn_zVHooMX -$15.95 $3,707.45
2025-04-03 RALPHS	#0709 txn_vgH4nGY -$33.31 $3,674.14
2025-04-05 THE	WEBSTAURANT	STORE	INC txn_zVHooeW -$237.14 $3,437.00
2025-04-06 VONS	#2268 txn_XGH449w -$58.19 $3,378.81
2025-04-10 Donation	from	David	Soper txn_evHooKg $25.00 $3,403.81
2025-04-10 Donation	from	Joshua	Novack txn_d7HYY0B $20.00 $3,423.81
2025-04-11 Donation	from	Munirah	Harris txn_ZeH9EEm $107.53 $3,531.34
2025-04-11 RALPHS	#0704 txn_XGH46lM -$32.47 $3,498.87
2025-04-12 RALPHS	#0704 txn_a8HMdez -$14.93 $3,483.94
2025-04-13 Amazon txn_mAHZlWA -$311.02 $3,172.92
2025-04-13 Amazon txn_oyHoPbX -$80.26 $3,092.66
2025-04-14 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/7	to	4/13 txn_2zHO9o9 -$10.67 $3,081.99
2025-04-16 Donation	from	Heidi	Yang txn_brH7vaN $32.26 $3,114.25
2025-04-17 Amazon txn_gnHJmYX -$200.00 $2,914.25
2025-04-19 RALPHS	#0704 txn_MNH5NMA -$48.96 $2,865.29
2025-04-21 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/14	to	4/20 txn_YRHxlRA -$2.26 $2,863.03
2025-04-23 SMART	AND	FINAL	395 txn_zVHo7e6 -$12.48 $2,850.55
2025-04-27 Amazon txn_R2HVbNq -$197.40 $2,653.15
2025-04-27 RALPHS	#0704 txn_vgH4ppb -$51.86 $2,601.29
2025-04-30 SMART	AND	FINAL	395 txn_wNHAOyB -$14.48 $2,586.81

WITHDRAWN:	$1,373.82.	DEPOSITED:	$184.79. $2,586.81

FFC	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	FFC's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


